2022 CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Full Name of Candidate: Canice Harté
Address: W_ m

(Street) {Chty) {Zip Code}
Office Filed For: County Council Party: Democratic
Phone: 435-647-6151 Phone: 435-647-6151

{Cell) {Home or Office)
Current Report Last Report Cumulative Totals

Total Contributions $16,427.00 $0.00 $16,427.00
Total Expenditures $13,792.07 $0.00 $13,792.07
Campaign Balance $3,485.14 $850.21

| understand that this document IS an ofticial government record to be tiled with the Summit
County Clerk. As such | herby certify under oath, that the foregoing information is true and
correct. | further understand that including any false or forged information or documents or
making any written false or inconsistent statement will subject me to criminal penalties under
Title 76, Chapter 8 of the Utah Code.

Anonymous contributions over $50.00 must be turned over to the county for
deposit in the general fund or to a 501(c){3) non-profit organization

C&/m(,::e, 7%00'%“ Date:

Candidate Signature




Campaign Financial Repoft 2022
Itemized Contribution Report

Date " Name of Conttibutor Mailing Address City ~ State ZipCode Arount
2/12/22 Canice Harte ‘ T8 25.00
2/16/22 Jim Doilney v § 100,00
3/1/22  Alex Natt B 5 25.00
3/14/22 Thomas Cooke ——e, ;8 50,00
3/14/22 laura Harte S 20000
3/14/22 Christopher Conabee i, S 250.00
3/21/22 "lohn Kucera oy e ., $ 3500
3/21/22 leffrey Wright 5 500,00

 4/4/22 Dedelewis $  200.00
4/18/22 Roy Buchta . .S 345.00
'5/4/22 -Dede lewis ° $ 200.00
5/18/22 ‘Kevin McCarthy $  100.00
5/23/22 Women's Democratic Club of Utak S 200.00
6/4/22 Dede Lewis ' R —— y$ 200,00
6/14/22 Bob Richer - B —ews § 250,00
6/21/22 John Hanrahan s 47.00
6/24/22 ‘Richard Gary _ e \ $  500.00
' 6/24/22 BrettMickelson $ 250.00
'7/4/22 ‘Dede Lewis " $  200.00
7/12/22 Myles Rademann $  100.00
7/14/22 ‘Meredith Reed $ 100.00
7/19/22  Frank Smith $ 5000
7/22/22 ‘Patrick Hayes s S 25.00
7/22/22 Mike Florence 4§ 250.00
7/22/22 Llinda George B i S 50,00
7/22/22 Jeffrey Stern T $  25.00
7/22/22 Jane and Mike Washington ;S 100.00
7/22/22 Steve Yapp R s $  500.00
7/22/22 Dave Wolcox ) S 25.00
7/24/22 David Haavik e -8 25,00
7/25/22 David Bennett ™ $  50.00
8/4/22 Dede Lewis SO $  200.00
8/5/22 Summit County Demacratic Party $ 3,000.00
8/8/22 Rob and Avery Flowers $  100.00
8/14/22 Christopher Robinson L § 250,00
8/19/22 Kathleen Mears S 25000
12/15/21 Christopher Neville S 50,00
8/29/22 Shay Blackley - ——_ $ 100.00
9/2/22 Dede Lewis ) s ey , S 200.00
9/6/22 Arthur Bigger K ' - S 25.00
9/8/22 Gary and Marlene Peacock P $ 500.00
9/19/22 Corrie Forsling - 1§ 100.00
9/19/22 Roy Buchta $ 250,00
9/20/22 Katy Lillquist - 8§  50.00




Date
9/20/22
9/22/22
9/26/22
10/4/22
10/15/22
10/19/22
10/19/22
10/19/22
10/19/22
10/19/22
10/22/22
10/23/22
10/26/22

- Name of Contributor
Park City Board of Realtors
Jan McCosh
Peter Wright
Dede Lewis ‘

Kenneth & Barbara Martz
Rusty Dassing

.Myles Rademann

Coleen M Reardon

Linda George
Jane and Mike Washington
‘Todd Rooney

Tim Henney
Todd Rooney

PL ke

F- -

Mailing Address

Citv State Zip Cade

$
$
$
$
5
$
$
$
$
$
s
s

" Atount
§ 5,000.00

100,00
250.00
200.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
250.00
75.00
100.00
50.00

$16,427.00




2020 CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
ITEMIZED EXPENSE REPORT

These reports must also include a list of all expenses, for political purposes, and include the recipient of the expense.

Google Domains

Date” Person or Organization "~ _i_Purpose of Expenditure .~ - Amount |
2/28/22 Summit County Clerk :‘Campaign filing fee S 303.02
3/1/22  Google Domains ' “iCampaign wé_bs_ife 5 1200
3/2/22  Mailchimp_ ‘Email communications $ 1182
3/3/22 ActBlue Fees $ 188
3/9/22 Vantiv Fees o o . $§ 544
3/17/22 UPS Store ,Notary—Facebq__ok address verification for campaign advertising $ 10,00
4/3/22 -Mailchimp Email communications S 11.82
4/4/22 ‘ActBlue Fees $ 1591

4/11/22 Vantiv Fees $ 2777
4/16/22 -Women's Democratic Club of Utah Campaign membership $ 30.00
4/18/22 Google Domains ' ‘Campalgn website $ 1296

5/3/22  Maifchimp * Email communications S 10.64
5/4/22 ActBlue Fees $ 3.00
5/9/22 Vistaprint Business Cards $ 4415
5/10/22. Vantiv ~ Fees o 8 5.76
5/10/22 ‘Name Badges Inc 'Name badges S 3026
5/11/22 Wise Stamp _ ‘Email Signature $ 4680
5/16/22 Nine-Grain Design YardSigns $ 1,175.50
5/18/22 Google Domains ‘Campaign website $ 1296
5/31/22 Slack Digital workspace $ 8596
6/3/22 ActBlue Fees $  7.50
6/3/22 Mailchimp Email communications S 10.64
6/9/22 Vantiv Fees . $ 16,64
6/19/22 Google Domains Campaign website $ 1296
7/3/22  Maiichimp Email communications $ 1064
7/7/22  ActBlue Fees S 1425
7/11/22 Vantiv. Fees ) ) $ 2520
7/11/22 Mailchimp Email communications S 4531
7/15/22 VoteBuilder ‘Marketing _ S 249.96
7/18/_22 -Google Domains Campaign websité _ S 1296
7/22/22 Resort Retailers Fuel for parade float S 90.45
7/22/22 Walmart Candy for parade float S 107.75
7/27/22 Town Lift Digital advertising $ 1,500.00
8/1/22 Sticker Mule Bstickers and buttons S 192.87
8/3/22 Mailchimp Email communications S 63.40
8/5/22 ActBlue Fees S 2252
8/9/22 Vantiv Fees S 41,02
8/13/22 Meta Advertising $ 10,00
8/13/22 Meta Advertising 5 4.09
8/14/22 Meta Advertising 5 10,00
8/16/22 Meta Advertising S 10.00
8/17/22 Meta Advertising 5 15.00
8/18/22 Campaign website S 1296




Date
8/18/22
8/20/22
8/22/22
8/22/22
8/23/22
8/25/22
8/30/22
9/3/22
9/4/22
9/6/22
9/9/22
9/12/22
9/18/22
9/19/22
9/23/22
10/1/22
10/3/22
10/5/22

10/7/22
10/8/22

10/12/22
Meta
-Staples

10/12/22
10/15/22
10/15/22
10/17/22
10/18/22
10/18/22
10/18/22
10/28/22

Person or Organization
Meta
Meta

‘Mailchimp

Meta
Town Lift
Meta
Meta
Mailchimp
Meta
ActBlue
Vantiv
Meta _
Google Domains
Meta
Staples
Meta
Mailchimp
ActBlue

‘Park ReCOII.'dM o

Fresh Market _' _
Vantiv

DABS

Consolidated Direct Mail
Artlogo

Google Domains

Vantiv

Meta

_ - Purpose of Expenditure

Advertising

Advertising

Email communications

Advertising

Digital advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Email communications

‘Adve"r'tising

Fees

Fees

Advertising _

Campaign website

Advertising

Flyers

Advertising

Email communications

Fees .

Advertising o
Supplies - Coffee with Candidates campaign event
Advertising

Office Supplies

Supplies - Meet the Candidates Event
Post card mailing

Marketing - Signature

Campaign website

‘Fees

Advertising

S
S
$
S
$
5
$
$
S
$
$
$
$
$
5
$
$
$
>
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
5

Amount
15.00
25.00
63.40
35.00

1,500.00
50.00
75.00
63.40
75.00
12.75
25.03
95.35
12.96

125.00
374.57

175.00

63.40
13,13
724.39
36.84
25.85
151.22
20.72
79.15
5,213.18
133.90
12,99
1.07
250.00

$ 13,792,07




