

2022 CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Full Name of Candidate: Canice Harte

Address: [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED]
 (Street) (City) (Zip Code)

Office Filed For: County Council Party: Democratic

Phone: 435-647-6151 Phone: 435-647-6151
 (Cell) (Home or Office)

	Current Report	Last Report	Cumulative Totals
Total Contributions	\$16,427.00	\$0.00	\$16,427.00
Total Expenditures	\$13,792.07	\$0.00	\$13,792.07
Campaign Balance	\$3,485.14	\$850.21	

I understand that this document is an official government record to be filed with the Summit County Clerk. As such I hereby certify under oath, that the foregoing information is true and correct. I further understand that including any false or forged information or documents or making any written false or inconsistent statement will subject me to criminal penalties under Title 76, Chapter 8 of the Utah Code.

Anonymous contributions over \$50.00 must be turned over to the county for deposit in the general fund or to a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization

Canice Harte Date: _____
 Candidate Signature

To fill out this financial report add the donations you have received to the contributions and Expenses worksheets (it is located at the bottom left of this excel sheet). Enter the information from your last report in the last report column. **DO NOT DELETE ANY CELLS WITH \$0.00**

**Campaign Financial Report 2022
Itemized Contribution Report**

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address	City	State	Zip Code	Amount
2/12/22	Canice Harte					\$ 25.00
2/16/22	Jim Doilney					\$ 100.00
3/1/22	Alex Natt					\$ 25.00
3/14/22	Thomas Cooke					\$ 50.00
3/14/22	Laura Harte					\$ 200.00
3/14/22	Christopher Conabee					\$ 250.00
3/21/22	John Kucera					\$ 35.00
3/21/22	Jeffrey Wright					\$ 500.00
4/4/22	Dede Lewis					\$ 200.00
4/18/22	Roy Buchta					\$ 345.00
5/4/22	Dede Lewis					\$ 200.00
5/18/22	Kevin McCarthy					\$ 100.00
5/23/22	Women's Democratic Club of Utah					\$ 200.00
6/4/22	Dede Lewis					\$ 200.00
6/14/22	Bob Richer					\$ 250.00
6/21/22	John Hanrahan					\$ 47.00
6/24/22	Richard Gary					\$ 500.00
6/24/22	Brett Mickelson					\$ 250.00
7/4/22	Dede Lewis					\$ 200.00
7/12/22	Myles Rademann					\$ 100.00
7/14/22	Meredith Reed					\$ 100.00
7/19/22	Frank Smith					\$ 50.00
7/22/22	Patrick Hayes					\$ 25.00
7/22/22	Mike Florence					\$ 250.00
7/22/22	Linda George					\$ 50.00
7/22/22	Jeffrey Stern					\$ 25.00
7/22/22	Jane and Mike Washington					\$ 100.00
7/22/22	Steve Yapp					\$ 500.00
7/22/22	Dave Wolcox					\$ 25.00
7/24/22	David Haavik					\$ 25.00
7/25/22	David Bennett					\$ 50.00
8/4/22	Dede Lewis					\$ 200.00
8/5/22	Summit County Democratic Party					\$ 3,000.00
8/8/22	Rob and Avery Flowers					\$ 100.00
8/14/22	Christopher Robinson					\$ 250.00
8/19/22	Kathleen Mears					\$ 250.00
12/15/21	Christopher Neville					\$ 50.00
8/29/22	Shay Blackley					\$ 100.00
9/2/22	Dede Lewis					\$ 200.00
9/6/22	Arthur Bigger					\$ 25.00
9/8/22	Gary and Marlene Peacock					\$ 500.00
9/19/22	Corrie Forsling					\$ 100.00
9/19/22	Roy Buchta					\$ 250.00
9/20/22	Katy Lillquist				18	\$ 50.00

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address	City	State	Zip Code	Amount
9/20/22	Park City Board of Realtors				84002	\$ 5,000.00
9/22/22	Jan McCosh				84002	\$ 100.00
9/26/22	Peter Wright				84000	\$ 250.00
10/4/22	Dede Lewis				84003	\$ 200.00
10/15/22	Kenneth & Barbara Martz				84003	\$ 50.00
10/19/22	Rusty Dassing	P.O. Box			84003	\$ 100.00
10/19/22	Myles Rademann				84003	\$ 50.00
10/19/22	Coleen M Reardon				84003	\$ 100.00
10/19/22	Linda George				84003	\$ 50.00
10/19/22	Jane and Mike Washington				84003	\$ 250.00
10/22/22	Todd Rooney				84003	\$ 75.00
10/23/22	Tim Henney				84003	\$ 100.00
10/26/22	Todd Rooney				84003	\$ 50.00

\$16,427.00

**2020 CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
ITEMIZED EXPENSE REPORT**

These reports must also include a list of all expenses, for political purposes, and include the recipient of the expense.

Date	Person or Organization	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
2/28/22	Summit County Clerk	Campaign filing fee	\$ 303.02
3/1/22	Google Domains	Campaign website	\$ 12.00
3/2/22	Mailchimp	Email communications	\$ 11.82
3/3/22	ActBlue	Fees	\$ 1.88
3/9/22	Vantiv	Fees	\$ 5.44
3/17/22	UPS Store	Notary - Facebook address verification for campaign advertising	\$ 10.00
4/3/22	Mailchimp	Email communications	\$ 11.82
4/4/22	ActBlue	Fees	\$ 15.91
4/11/22	Vantiv	Fees	\$ 27.77
4/16/22	Women's Democratic Club of Utah	Campaign membership	\$ 30.00
4/18/22	Google Domains	Campaign website	\$ 12.96
5/3/22	Mailchimp	Email communications	\$ 10.64
5/4/22	ActBlue	Fees	\$ 3.00
5/9/22	Vistaprint	Business Cards	\$ 44.15
5/10/22	Vantiv	Fees	\$ 5.76
5/10/22	Name Badges Inc	Name badges	\$ 30.26
5/11/22	Wise Stamp	Email Signature	\$ 46.80
5/16/22	Nine-Grain Design	Yard Signs	\$ 1,175.50
5/18/22	Google Domains	Campaign website	\$ 12.96
5/31/22	Slack	Digital workspace	\$ 85.96
6/3/22	ActBlue	Fees	\$ 7.50
6/3/22	Mailchimp	Email communications	\$ 10.64
6/9/22	Vantiv	Fees	\$ 16.64
6/19/22	Google Domains	Campaign website	\$ 12.96
7/3/22	Mailchimp	Email communications	\$ 10.64
7/7/22	ActBlue	Fees	\$ 14.25
7/11/22	Vantiv	Fees	\$ 25.20
7/11/22	Mailchimp	Email communications	\$ 45.31
7/15/22	VoteBuilder	Marketing	\$ 249.96
7/18/22	Google Domains	Campaign website	\$ 12.96
7/22/22	Resort Retailers	Fuel for parade float	\$ 90.45
7/22/22	Walmart	Candy for parade float	\$ 107.75
7/27/22	Town Lift	Digital advertising	\$ 1,500.00
8/1/22	Sticker Mule	Bstickers and buttons	\$ 192.87
8/3/22	Mailchimp	Email communications	\$ 63.40
8/5/22	ActBlue	Fees	\$ 22.52
8/9/22	Vantiv	Fees	\$ 41.02
8/13/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 10.00
8/13/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 4.09
8/14/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 10.00
8/16/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 10.00
8/17/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 15.00
8/18/22	Google Domains	Campaign website	\$ 12.96

Date	Person or Organization	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
8/18/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 15.00
8/20/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 25.00
8/22/22	Mailchimp	Email communications	\$ 63.40
8/22/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 35.00
8/23/22	Town Lift	Digital advertising	\$ 1,500.00
8/25/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 50.00
8/30/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 75.00
9/3/22	Mailchimp	Email communications	\$ 63.40
9/4/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 75.00
9/6/22	ActBlue	Fees	\$ 12.75
9/9/22	Vantiv	Fees	\$ 25.03
9/12/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 95.35
9/18/22	Google Domains	Campaign website	\$ 12.96
9/19/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 125.00
9/23/22	Staples	Flyers	\$ 374.57
10/1/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 175.00
10/3/22	Mailchimp	Email communications	\$ 63.40
10/5/22	ActBlue	Fees	\$ 13.13
10/7/22	Park Record	Advertising	\$ 724.39
10/8/22	Fresh Market	Supplies - Coffee with Candidates campaign event	\$ 36.84
10/12/22	Vantiv	Fees	\$ 25.85
10/12/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 151.22
10/15/22	Staples	Office Supplies	\$ 20.72
10/15/22	DABS	Supplies - Meet the Candidates Event	\$ 79.15
10/17/22	Consolidated Direct Mail	Post card mailing	\$ 5,213.18
10/18/22	Artlogo	Marketing - Signature	\$ 133.90
10/18/22	Google Domains	Campaign website	\$ 12.99
10/18/22	Vantiv	Fees	\$ 1.07
10/28/22	Meta	Advertising	\$ 250.00

\$ 13,792.07